House at plot no.34, Shanti Colony Scheme No.17

Kartarpura, Jaipur

2.      MRS.  Priyanka shrivastava

W/o Pradeep  Prasad Shrivastava

08,New Colony,  Behind  Liberty Showroom,  Kartarpura

(BORROWER &  MORTGAGOR)

(BORROWER)

Total liabilities as on 30.11.2022: Rs.54,49,755.79 (Rupees Fifty-Four Lakhs Forty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-

Five and Paise Seventy-Nine Only) + further interest & other expenses thereon.

1.     LastDate&Timefor receiptoftenderdocuments: 28.12.2022, 5.00  PM.

2.      Address in which the tender documentto be submitted: CANARA BANK, ARMJaipur, Sethi colonyJaipur

[...]

33 North
36'0„ 55'0"

East Plot No. 33 Road 30'0" wide South 36'0„ 55'0„

est Other land Plot No. 3 8 East 55'0„ 35'0"

West 55'0„ 35'0„

FT

(A GOVERNMENT OF  INDIA  UNDERTAKING)

CANARA BANK, ARM Jaipur, Sethi Colony,Jaipur

>     Reserve   Price:   Rs.1,11,55,000/-(Rupees.  One   Crore    Eleven    Lacs    Fifty-Five

Thousand only)

>     EMD  &  last date  of deposit of EMD:  Rs.11.20  Lakhs  (Rupees  Eleven  Lakhs Twenty Thousand  only)

on or before 28.12.2022, 5.00 PM  (off line or online)

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The sale shall  be subject to the conditions  prescribed  in the Security Interest  (Enforcement)  Rules,  2002  and to the